
Registration Report

Report Generated: 3/10/2023 15:33

Topic Webinar ID Scheduled Time Duration (minutes)# Registered# Cancelled

Executive Committee meeting912 3793 8616 3/9/2023 17:00 60 12 0

Attendee Details

First Name Last Name Email City Phone Registration Time

CCB-COB-354 rooms_aj8os5tuq8-p2unr9hbxoq@co.dane.wi.us 3/9/2023 16:43

Bryan Geenen uses-papilla.0p@icloud.com Madison 2.62E+09 3/9/2023 16:54

Andrew Sernatinger andrew.sernatinger@gmail.comMadison 6.09E+09 3/9/2023 17:07

Bryan Barber 502connectionfailed@gmail.comMadison 6.17E+09 3/9/2023 17:12

Adrienne Pagac adrienne.pagac@gmail.com Madison 6.09E+09 3/9/2023 17:15

Teuta Resad teutairesad@gmail.com Deforest 6.09E+09 3/9/2023 17:18

Jessica Price jessica.price@gmail.com Madison 8.48E+09 3/9/2023 17:32

Charity Schmidt charityschmidt77@gmail.com Madison 6.08E+09 3/9/2023 17:32

Sara Gia Trongone Saragiatrongone@gmail.com Madison 9.74E+09 3/9/2023 17:35

Michael Billeaux Michael.billeaux@gmail.com Madison 5.13E+09 3/9/2023 17:40

Brian Good briangood57@gmail.com Madison 6.08E+09 3/9/2023 17:50

Page Metcalf page.metcalf@gmail.com Madison 6.08E+09 3/9/2023 18:07



# Approved# Denied

12 0

Approval StatusWhat are your pronouns?REQUIRED: How do you plan on attending the meeting?REQUIRED: Do you wish to provide public comment or register in support of/opposition to an agenda item? [NOTE: Virtual registrations to speak need to be submitted 30 minutes prior to the start of the meeting.]Agenda item number(s) [NOTE: If you wish to register/speak on multiple agenda items, enter ALL items in the field and include your support/opposition and whether you wish to speak (i.e., "2022 RES-X: Support, want to speak" or "2022 RES Y: oppose, etc."Do you support or oppose the agenda item(s) you wish to register or speak on?Do you wish to speak?Are you being paid to represent an organization?

approved

approved Zoom No--STOP here and SUBMIT registration form

approved he/him Zoom Yes--Continue to the next question371 Support Yes,  I wish to speakYes--You will need to fill out an additional form. Please provide your email address below so that staff can email you the form.

approved WI Zoom Yes--Continue to the next questionSupport Yes,  I wish to speakNo

approved WI Zoom Yes--Continue to the next question2022 RES-371: SUPPORTSupport Yes,  I wish to speakNo

approved Zoom Yes--Continue to the next questionNeither support nor opposeI do not wish to speak,  but am available to answer questions.No

approved she/her Zoom Yes--Continue to the next question2022 RES-371Support No,  I do not wish to speak.No

approved WI Zoom Yes--Continue to the next question2022 RES-371Support No,  I do not wish to speak.No

approved She/her Telephone Yes--Continue to the next question2023 RES 371: SupportSupport No,  I do not wish to speak.No

approved Telephone Yes--Continue to the next question2023 Res 371: supportSupport No,  I do not wish to speak.No

approved he/him Zoom Yes--Continue to the next question371 Support I do not wish to speak,  but am available to answer questions.No

approved Zoom Yes--Continue to the next question2022 RES 371Support No,  I do not wish to speak.No



Are you being paid to represent an organization?

Yes--You will need to fill out an additional form. Please provide your email address below so that staff can email you the form.


